
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

No. 
227 
221 
224 
263 
208 
212 
203 
222 
244 

Name 
Alex Connor 
Matteo Brisacq 
Lucas  Petersson 
Liam Crystal 
Hamda Al Qubaisi 
Lachlan Robinson 
Sai Sanjay 
Constantin Reisch 
Eliot Jones 

Class 
125 Junior MAX 

125 Junior MAX 

125 Junior MAX 

125 Junior MAX 

125 Junior MAX 

125 Junior MAX 

125 Junior MAX 

125 Junior MAX 

125 Junior MAX 

Laps 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 

Total Tm 
10:49.337 
10:49.698 
10:53.230 
10:48.485 
10:55.819 
10:57.320 
10:58.084 
10:59.664 
11:06.211 

Diff 
0.852 
1.213 
4.745 

7.334 
8.835 
9.599 

11.179 
17.726 

Gap 
0.852 
0.361 
3.532 

2.589 
1.501 
0.764 
1.580 
6.547 

Best Tm 
56.468 
56.489 
56.083 
55.938 
56.482 
56.431 
57.305 
56.388 
56.279 

In Lap 
3 
7 
5 
9 

10 
6 
4 
7 
4 

Points 
25 
24 
23 
22 
21 
20 
19 
18 
17 

 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
0  
1  
2  

#212 - 10s penalty - Jump start SR 12B 
#244 - 10s penalty - Cutting in & Blocking or weaving SR 12 C & H 
#263 - 3 pos penalty - Causing a collision by diving SR 12D 
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Margin of Victory 

1.213 

Avg. Speed 

74.513 

Best Lap Tm 

55.938 

Best Speed 

86.496 

Best Lap by 

263 - Liam Crystal 

 

UAE ROTAX MAX CHALLENGE 2016-17 ROUND 9 

UAE RMC 2016 -17 ROUND 9 

Pre Final Junior Max 

Race (10 Laps) started at 13:00:23 

Formula 6 Circuit 1.344 km 
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